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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SG Burg/Spreewald II 6 : 0 3 1.027,33 3082 1078
2 SG Jänschwalde 4 : 2 3 1.001,67 3005 1014
3 TSG Lübben 65 2 : 2 2 1.018,00 2036 1023
4 VBSF Cottbus 0 : 0 0 0
5 SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland 0 : 0 0 0
6 SG Gallinchen 0 : 0 0 0
7 Kolkwitzer SV 0 : 0 0 0
8 TSV 65-Radensdorf II 0 : 0 0 0
9 SV Neuzauche 06 II 0 : 4 2 952,50 1905 975

10 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig II 0 : 4 2 889,50 1779 957

Rangliste:
1 Stenzinger, Ronny Lü1 6 297,50
2 Helbig, Toni svK1 6 296,33
3 Drechsler, Erhard Leu2 4 294,75
4 Bock, Hans-Joachim Co1 6 293,67
5 Mildner, Timo Lü1 6 293,50
6 Buder, Frank NZ2 4 288,00
7 Neumann, Uwe NZ2 6 275,17
8 Langsam, Reinhold Gal1 6 274,67
9 Leberecht, Mathias NZ2 6 271,33

10 Pötschke, Heiko Bu2 6 270,67
11 Stephan, Heiko svK1 6 268,50
12 Blasius, Ralf svK1 6 265,17
13 Zippel, Klaus Rad2 6 265,00
14 Gesche, Peter Fri1 6 264,17
15 Dürre, Rudolf Leu2 6 263,50
16 Kasche, David [2] NZ2 8 263,00
17 Gosemann, Heiko Fri1 6 261,67
18 Tschacksch, Roland Jä1 6 261,17
19 Zander, André svK1 6 261,00
20 Briesemann, Bernd Jä1 6 259,33
21 Richter, Thomas Jä1 6 256,50
22 Grünberg, Dirk Fri1 6 256,50
23 Herold, Hartmut Gal1 6 254,33
24 Köppen, Hartmut Rad2 6 253,67
25 Linke, Stephan [2] Bu2 8 253,25
26 Giese, Dirk Fri1 6 253,17
27 Liepe, Kai Lü1 6 250,17
28 Großmann, Kai Rad2 6 248,67
29 Schulz, Norbert Bu2 6 248,33
30 Rother, Joachim Gal1 6 247,17
31 Roick, Daniel Co1 6 247,00
32 Kolberg, Dietmar Jä1 6 245,17
33 Prawos, Jürgen [1] Bu2 5 244,60
34 Schulzendorf, Bernd Rad2 6 242,50
35 Weber, Arvid svK1 6 242,00
36 Keller, Matthias Gal1 5 241,60
37 Schulze, Matthias Leu2 6 241,50
38 Imgrund, Rainer Bu2 6 241,00
39 Hanuschka, Michael Gal1 6 240,33
40 Pujo, Norbert svK1 6 238,67
41 Kühn, Günter NZ2 6 238,67
42 Neubert, Florian Lü1 6 238,33
43 Enders, Roland Fri1 6 238,17
44 Liewald, Stefan Co1 6 235,33
45 Roick, André Gal1 6 235,00
46 Hampusch, Lothar Rad2 6 234,67
47 Linke, Steffen Rad2 6 234,33
48 Radunz, Christian Jä1 6 231,33
49 Kaul, Torsten NZ2 6 229,17
50 Miatke, Reik Jä1 6 224,67
51 Wagner, Stefan Leu2 6 218,33
52 Giese, Thilo Fri1 6 217,67
53 Markula, Wolfgang Co1 6 217,33
54 Bock, Jürgen Co1 6 217,33
55 Krause, André Leu2 6 211,50
56 Plocinniak, Maik Leu2 6 211,17

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Seifert, Manuel Bu2 2 244,00
Krüger, Uwe Lü1 1 167,00

Ergebnisse:

spielfrei spielfrei
Weber, Arvid 133 252 252 Bock, Hans-Joachim 142 283 283
Zander, André 139 272 524 Liewald, Stefan 122 235 518
Pujo, Norbert 115 241 765 Roick, Daniel 125 251 769
Helbig, Toni 156 301 1066 Marschler, Denis (3) 114 179 948
Blasius, Ralf 142 271 1066 Markula, Wolfgang 99 209 948
Stephan, Heiko 137 253 1066 Bock, Jürgen 107 229 948

SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig II 957 SG Burg/Spreewald II 965
Schulze, Matthias 135 239 239 Pötschke, Heiko 139 292 292
Dürre, Rudolf 137 276 515 Imgrund, Rainer 125 241 533
Drechsler, Erhard 146 296 811 Linke, Stephan 115 220 753
Krause, André 121 210 1021 Prawos, Jürgen 97 184 937
Plocinniak, Maik 90 205 1021 Seifert, Manuel 126 266 937
Wagner, Stefan 104 210 1021 Schulz, Norbert 107 244 937

SV Neuzauche 06 II spielfrei
Neumann, Uwe 158 293 293 Keller, Matthias 113 213 213
Leberecht, Mathias 125 263 556 Langsam, Reinhold 132 279 492
Kühn, Günter 122 267 823 Herold, Hartmut 134 260 752
Kaul, Torsten 121 243 1066 Hanuschka, Michael 116 228 980
Buder, Frank 152 311 1066 Roick, André 101 219 980
Kasche, David 140 284 1066 Rother, Joachim 125 248 980

TSG Lübben 65 spielfrei
Neubert, Florian 135 258 258 Grünberg, Dirk 136 254 254
Weihrauch, Axel (2) 114 236 494 Gosemann, Heiko 124 257 511
Jurischka, Peter (2) 126 224 718 Giese, Thilo 135 245 756
Liepe, Kai 145 281 999 Gesche, Peter 143 270 1026
Stenzinger, Ronny 157 307 999 Enders, Roland 128 267 1026
Mildner, Timo 142 313 999 Giese, Dirk 128 272 1026

SG Jänschwalde spielfrei
Tschacksch, Roland 125 257 257 Linke, Steffen 112 219 219
Richter, Thomas 148 267 524 Schulzendorf, Bernd 104 219 438
Miatke, Reik 107 255 779 Zippel, Klaus 132 270 708
Briesemann, Bernd 131 263 1042 Hampusch, Lothar 121 241 949
Kolberg, Dietmar 108 236 1042 Köppen, Hartmut 118 257 949
Radunz, Christian 96 219 1042 Großmann, Kai 128 234 949
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